ATEAM FREH

962 HARVEST HILLS Drive, Calgary T3K4L6

MLS® #: A2176867 Area: Harvest Hills Listing 11/06/24 List Price: $689,900
Date:
Status: Active County: Calgary Change:  +$900, 07-Nov Association: Fort McMurray
General Information DOM
Prop Type: Residential 45
Sub Type: Detached Layout
City/Town: Calgary Finished Floor Area Beds: 4(31)
Year Built: 1993 Abv Sqft: 1,138 Baths: 3.0(30)
Lot Information Low Sqft: Style: 4 Level Split
Lot Sz Ar: 4,467 sqft Ttl Sqft: 1,138
Lot Shape: Parkin
Ttl Park: 2
Garage Sz: 2
Access:
Lot Feat: Back Lane,Back Yard,Backs on to Park/Green Space,Front Yard,Lawn,No Neighbours Behind,Level,Street
Lighting,Rectangular Lot
Park Feat: Double Garage Detached
Utilities and Features
Roof: Asphalt Shingle Construction:
Heating: Forced Air,Natural Gas Brick,Vinyl Siding,Wood Frame
Sewer: Flooring:
Ext Feat: Other Carpet,Ceramic Tile,Laminate
Water Source:
Fnd/Bsmt:
Poured Concrete
Kitchen Appl: Central Air Conditioner,Dishwasher,Dryer,Electric Stove,Microwave Hood Fan,Refrigerator,Washer,Window Coverings
Int Feat: Ceiling Fan(s),Granite Counters,Kitchen Island,Quartz Counters,Soaking Tub,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-In Closet(s)
Utilities:
Room Information
Room Level Dimensions Room Level Dimensions
Entrance Main 8'3"x 54" Kitchen Main 11'11" x11°7"
Eat in Kitchen Main 10°1" x 5°5" Dining Room Main 17°7"x10°3"

Bedroom - Primary Second 12'1" x 11°11" Walk-In Closet Second 5°0"x4°11"



3pc Ensuite bath
Bedroom

Living Room
Bedroom
Laundry

Second 86" x4°10" Bedroom Second 10'1" x 9°5"
Second 9°9" x 9°5" 4pc Bathroom Second 86" x4°11"
Lower 22°11" x 20" 10" 4pc Bathroom Lower 8'3"x 80"
Basement 17°5" x 15°10" Office Basement 6°10" x 6°8"
Basement 10°6"x 67" Furnace/Utility Room Basement 8'1"x7°0"

Legal/Tax/Financial

Title:
Fee Simple
Legal Desc:

Zoning:
R-CG
9311001
Remarks

Pub Rmks:

Inclusions:
Property Listed By:

Welcome to this completely renovated 4 level split home! With a brand-new gorgeous board and baton front exterior, not only is the curb appeal a wow factor but
this renovation will weather any storm. Still to come is also a brand-new roof! This home has a very large yard, beautiful gardens finished with stamped concrete
curbs and air conditioning for those hot summer days! This is all before you walk through the front door! Once you enter through the Schlage Keypad entry you will
be welcomed into a stunning 4 bdrm, 3 full baths, over 2200 sq ft home filled with tons of upgrades. As soon as you walk in the vaulted ceilings and openness of the
home draw you in. Main floor boasts a beautiful sitting area, dining room and renovated kitchen with island and a side deck for those summer BBQ’s. Upstairs are 3
bdrms with the primary having a walk-in closet, and 3-piece ensuite with granite counter top, tiled shower and floors, lots of storage and dual flush toilet. 2 more
good size bedrooms that fit queen size beds and a spa like 4-piece bath complete the upstairs. All the bedrooms also have locks and keys for privacy. The walkout
level is a massive Livingroom that has another completely renovated 4 - piece bathroom, fire place for those cold winter nights and French doors to the back yard.
In the basement there is an amazing laundry room with enough cabinets for a small kitchen, laundry sink and beautiful counter tops. The 4 th and final bdrm is very
large with a sitting area and desk area! This floor is finished off with an office space just across from the furnace room and laundry. The home also has a central
vacuum system for easy vacuuming. The large back yard is fully fenced in, and is where you will find your dbl OVERSIZED garage with loft area for storage! The
backyard also backs onto a beautiful green space and newly upgraded playground. Finished from top to bottom, this house is well maintained, is in excellent
condition and screams pride of ownership. Brand new RPR report is also included, Fire place serviced, repaired and cleaned and several items are staying with the
sale of the house. There is nothing to do but move in and start enjoying everything this home has to offer. Located in an area with beautiful, treed boulevards and
close to top rated schools, shopping centers, walking paths, ponds, parks, pools, hugs off leash dog park close by, Vivo Rec Center, and public transportation. Easy
access to Stoney Trail, Deerfoot trail and Country Hills Boulevard. Superstore, Winners, Sobeys, Home Depot, Canadian Tire, restaurants, everything that Country
Hills has to offer and cross iron mills outlet mall.

curtains and rods, 2 tv mounts, 1 garage remote, central vac and attachments

One Percent Realty

TO VIEW THIS PROPERTY WITH AN A-TEAM BUYER'S AGENT PLEASE CONTACT (587) 700-7123


















